School Fees Schedules
Aspen View Public School Division

Fee Name / Description

Per Student Fee
2025/26 School Year

Fee Category

Location / School Name (List by
individual School or "ALL" for all

schools)

Virtual - 1 Credit Course 25.00 |Other Fees to Enhance Education ALL
Virtual - 3-5 Credit Course 75.00 |Other Fees to Enhance Education ALL
Technology fee 10.00 |Technology User Fees All

Senior Ski Trip

1,000.00

Activity Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Drama Play at Nancy Applebee - junior high

10.00

Activity Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

English/Language Arts Field Trip - Citadel/Jubilee

250.00

Activity Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Ice Fishing Field Trip

50.00

Activity Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Telus World of Science Field Trip

75.00

Activity Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Alberta SKILLS competition

150.00

Activity Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Field Trip

250.00

Activity Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Junior High Phy Ed Field Trip

100.00

Activity Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Senior High Phys Ed Field Trip

100.00

Activity Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Outdoor Ed Field Trip

100.00

Activity Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Busing Field Trip Fee

100.00

Activity Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Technology Fee

15.00

Technology User Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Archery - junior 1,000.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Archery - senior 1,000.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Basketball - junior 1,000.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite

Basketball - JV Boys

1,000.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Basketball - JV Girls

1,000.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Basketball - senior girls

1,000.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Basketball - senior boys

1,000.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Basketball - provincials

250.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Soccer

50.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Cheerleading - junior

1,000.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Cheerleading - junior team provincials

315.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Cheerleading - senior

1,000.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Cheerleading - senior team provincials

315.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Cross Country - junior

120.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Cross Country - senior

120.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Cross Country - provincials

250.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Volleyball - Junior Girls

1,000.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Volleyball - Junior Boys

1,000.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Volleyball - senior girls

1,000.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Volleyball - senior boys

1,000.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Volleyball - provincials

250.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Alberta Conservation & Hunter Ed Course

50.00

Fees for Optional Courses

Edwin Parr Composite

Golf - zones

250.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Golf - provincials

250.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Badminton - junior

250.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Badminton - senior

250.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Badminton - provincials

400.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Track - junior

250.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Track - senior

250.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Track - provincials

250.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Drama One Acts

450.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Zones 1,000.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Provincials 1,000.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Nationals 2,500.00 |Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite
International/World's 4,500.00 [Extracurricular Fees Edwin Parr Composite

Drama Provincials - Red Deer

1,000.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Curling

100.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Hotels for Away Trip

200.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Rugby Senior High Boys

650.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Rugby Senior High Girls

650.00

Extracurricular Fees

Edwin Parr Composite

Academy - Hockey
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2,500.00

Fees for Optional Courses

Edwin Parr Composite




Art (Sr High) 50.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Construction - Junior High 100.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
CTS Construction 75.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
CTS Esthetics/Cosmotology 100.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
CTS Welding 150.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Drama/Theatre 50.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Senior High Fitness 50.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Food Studies - Junior High 100.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Food Studies - senior high 100.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Music 40.00 [Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Physical Education - Tawatinaw Skiing junior high only 50.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Land Based Learning 100.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite

Comm Tech - Photography/Videography

100.00

Fees for Optional Courses

Edwin Parr Composite

Senior High STEM/Robotics

100.00

Fees for Optional Courses

Edwin Parr Composite

Welding - Jr High

100.00

Fees for Optional Courses

Edwin Parr Composite

Outdoor Education - Senior High 400.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Senior High Physical Education Option 170.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Yoga 50.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Band 40.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Junior High Complimentary Course fee 50.00 |Fees for Optional Courses Edwin Parr Composite
Locks 10.00 [Non-curricular Goods and Services Edwin Parr Composite
Safety Eyewear 15.00 [Non-curricular Goods and Services Edwin Parr Composite
Student Council 10.00 [Non-curricular Goods and Services Edwin Parr Composite
Athletic Clothing 200.00 [Non-curricular Goods and Services Edwin Parr Composite
Canadian Safety Fire Arms Course 50.00 |Non-curricular Goods and Services Edwin Parr Composite
Yearbook 50.00 |Non-curricular Goods and Services Edwin Parr Composite
Grad Fees 250.00 [Non-curricular Goods and Services Edwin Parr Composite
International Trip 7,500.00 [Non-Curricular Travel Edwin Parr Composite
Domestic Trip 6,000.00 [Non-Curricular Travel Edwin Parr Composite
French Exchange Program 2,000.00 |Non-Curricular Travel Edwin Parr Composite
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Caution Fees/Refundable Deposit/Damage Fees 500.00 [Other Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Damaged/Lost Parking Pass 10.00 |Other Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Damage/Lost Textbook 500.00 [Other Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Damage/Lost Library Book 100.00 |Other Fees Edwin Parr Composite
Diploma Prep 100.00 |Other Fees to Enhance Education Edwin Parr Composite
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